ITI Trainee Success Record List

State Name
District Name
ITI Name

ITI Code

Total Uploaded Successful

Total Prn Generated

Percentage Prn Generated

StateRegNumber

77823101082300088
77823101082300105
77823101082300093
77823101082300053
77823101082300065
77823101082300004
77823101082300104
77823101082300089
77823101082300026
77823101082300005
77823101082300075
77823101082300015
77823101082300100
77823101082300010
77823101082300068
77823101082300037
77823101082300102
77823101082300063
77823101082300096
77823101082300052
77823101082300008
77823101082300032
77823101082300059
77823101082300048
77823101082300060
77823101082300034
77823101082300101
77823101082300023
77823101082300062
77823101082300016
77823101082300067
77823101082300041
77823101082300091
77823101082300024
77823101082300087
77823101082300020

Rajasthan
Hanumangarh

Ch. Parama Ram Godara Private Industrial Training Institute

PR08001282

100.00

TraineeName
SONIA RANI
RAJINDER KUMAR
KARANDEEP SINGH
ARJUN RAM
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
AMARIJEET SINGH
PANKAJ GIRI
PARVEEN
JASWINDER SINGH
VERKHA RANI
RAMANDEEP
SHIVDATT

NARESH KUMAR
KRISHAN SINGH
VISHNU BHAGWAN
ANKIT KUMAR
HARMESH SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
JAIVEER

SUNITA RANI

DEEP SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
RAMBHAGAT
GOURAV KUMAR
SANDEEP
HARJINDER SINGH
NISHU RANI
JASPAL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
PRADEEP

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



77823101082300073
77823101082300083
77823101082300021
77823101082300103
77823101082300007
77823101082300077
77823101082300036
77823101082300106
77823101082300028
77823101082300078
77823101082300031
77823101082300002
77823101082300040
77823101082300017
77823101082300001
77823101082300033
77823101082300092
77823101082300071
77823101082300044
77823101082300050
77823101082300029
77823101082300086
77823101082300035
77823101082300109
77823101082300099
77823101082300045
77823101082300080
77823101082300090
77823101082300072
77823101082300081
77823101082300094
77823101082300012
77823101082300055
77823101082300057
77823101082300054
77823101082300058
77823101082300056
77823101082300014
77823101082300097
77823101082300009
77823101082300047
77823101082300018
77823101082300051
77823101082300076
77823101082300108
77823101082300046

GURMEET SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR
LAKHWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
ABHISHEK

SAGAR SINGH
PARWINDER KUMAR
PARSHOTAM KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SHINTU SINGH
Aalam Khan
MANISH POONIA
KAJAL RANI

SHAVLI

AARIF KHAN

SUNIL

Dilpreet Singh
GURCHARN SINGH
GOBIND SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
GANESH

IKWAS

CHANDER BHAN
RAVI KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
HARPREET SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
SOMA WANTI
BHUPINDER SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
GOURAJ

TOFIK MOHAMMAD
KIRNA RANI

VEERA BAI

KIRNA BAI
RAVINDER SINGH
PARDEEP KUMAR
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
KRISHAN SINGH
SANIYA

KARANDEEP SINGH
SHARANDEEP SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
RAMANIJEET KAUR
MAHENDRA KUMAR
RAKESH SINGH

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



77823101082300082
77823101082300039
77823101082300030
77823101082300042
77823101082300019
77823101082300098
77823101082300038
77823101082300066
77823101082300013
77823101082300022
77823101082300070
77823101082300011
77823101082300064
77823101082300085
77823101082300079
77823101082300061
77823101082300095
77823101082300069
77823101082300027
77823101082300043
77823101082300107
77823101082300074
77823101082300003
77823101082300084
77823101082300049
77823101082300025
77823101082300006

KARAMIJIT SINGH
MAHENDER KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
KARAN KAMBOJ
SAHIL

ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ
LOVEPREET SINGH
ROBIN SINGH
SANDEEP
SURINDER SINGH
BALVEER SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR
HARJINDER SINGH
ABHUEET

MANJEET SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
SOHEL

VIKAS SINDHU
RAJPAL
HARWINDER SINGH
ANKIT

GURMEET SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
SAJAN SINGH
ARMAN

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



FatherGuardianName TradeName

PRITAM SINGH
MANFOOL RAM
SOHAN SINGH
dharam pal

SHAM SINGH
AMAR SINGH
BHAJAN LAL
Karnail Singh

RAJU GIRI
MAHENDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
SOM PARKASH
Gopiram
BHANWAR LAL

RAJ SINGH

HANS RAJ

AMAR SINGH
GURMUKH SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
SATVEER SINGH
RAM CHANDER
AJMER SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDRA
RAM PRATAP
CHANDI RAM
SUBHASH CHANDER
NANAK SINGH
RAKESH SINGH
MAHENDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
WAZIR SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
RAMCHANDRA

Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)

2

R NN NNDNMNNMNNDNNNMNNNMNMNNNEREDNNNNDNMNNEDNDNNRERPPRNNEDNDNDNNDN

Shift Unit PrnNumber

5 R230808058516
5 R230808038239
5 R230808025689
2 R230808022937
2 R230808003573
2 R230808007686
5 R230808017576
4 R230808021633
2 R230808006575
2 R230808008140
4 R230808014910
1 R230808028134
5 R230808003793
2 R230808008211
1 R230808008998
1 R230808028184
5 R230808003757
3 R230808007767
3 R230808013882
1 R230808005595
2 R230808038287
4 R230808020128
3 R230808026096
3 R230808013847
2 R230808021190
5 R230808006076
5 R230808017923
1 R230808003344
5 R230808010630
1 R230808038272
1 R230808007224
1 R230808027672
4 R230808022977
1 R230808025809
4 R230808018015
2 R230808014448



KRISHAN SINGH
GURDEV SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
RAMESH SINGH
Rajendra
SURJEET SINGH
DALIP SINGH

OM PARKASH
MAHAVEER KUMAR
PRITAM SINGH
ABDUL MAJID

: Narendra Kumar
BALWINDER SINGH
PIPAL SINGH
SUBHASH KHAN
SANT LAL

AJEET SINGH
SARMAL SINGH
RASHPAL SINGH
deep singh
DEVILAL
BALWANT SINGH
BEG CHAND
RANBIR KUMAR
KALU RAM
SATNAM SINGH
RATAN SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH
SANTA SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
Rafeek Mohammad
DAREYA SINGH
BAGGU SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
KRISHAN SINGH
LACHHMAN DAS
GURMEET SINGH
BHAGWAN SINGH
JAGDISH

SURJEET SINGH
OM SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
DALJEET SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
BAGEECH SINGH

Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)

N P NN NDNEPNDNMNNMNNDNNMNMNEREDNDNNNDNNNNDNNEDNDNNDNDNENDNERPRERNENNNDNEDNDNNDNDN

4 R230808026007
4 R230808029441
1 R230808004042
5 R230808009154
2 R230808007981
4 R230808025714
1 R230808028470
5 R230808017813
5 R230808008160
4 R230808021314
2 R230808081789
2 R230808002953
2 R230808026052
1 R230808025547
2 R230808008287
2 R230808006432
5 R230808084280
4 R230808038416
2 R230808030391
2 R230808032711
2 R230808007116
4 R230808025677
2 R230808006551
5 R230808019334
5 R230808060321
2 R230808037063
4 R230808080639
5 R230808021494
4 R230808018070
4 R230808022942
5 R230808049309
2 R230808033987
1 R230808025995
2 R230808058110
2 R230808038253
2 R230808034313
2 R230808005520
1 R230808003969
3 R230808013724
2 R230808007142
1 R230808014440
2 R230808015589
2 R230808050304
5 R230808021066
5 R230808008116
2 R230808008921



SURJIT SINGH
BHEEMSAIN
NATTHU RAM
MAHENDER PAL
PRAHALAD SAINI
PRITPAL

MANGAT SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
GIRDHARILAL
BISHAMBER SINGH
KRISHAN SINGH
RAJENDAR KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
JAGGA

MANGAT SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
INDER SINGH

BRIJ LAL

ISPAK MOHAMMAD
RAJENDER SINDHU
DARSHAN SINGH
SUKHBIR SINGH
SINGARAM
MOHINDER SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
MAHINDER SINGH
ANWAR KHAN

Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)
Electrician (NSQF)

P NN NRFPNNMNRERPNNNNNMNMNNMNMNNENNENDNMNMNENERERERNDN

4 R230808025973
5 R230808016728
2 R230808007642
2 R230808021457
2 R230808007859
5 R230808042233
1 R230808003362
2 R230808026394
2 R230808006702
1 R230808051602
4 R230808017979
2 R230808007935
2 R230808028731
4 R230808025667
4 R230808023026
5 R230808038394
3 R230808013424
2 R230808006097
1 R230808007878
5 R230808021086
5 R230808025728
4 R230808053021
2 R230808006909
4 R230808029658
1 R230808006178
1 R230808028965
2 R230808007281






